administrative & overhead charges) should not be less than 
minimum 3.85% of the Departmental estimate i.e. Rs.8,228.00 
(incl. GST). Bids  with less amount will be considered unworkable 
and liable for rejection

item1 1.00 Job 213718.00 3500.00 39099.24 217218.00 256317.24
INR  Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand 
Three Hundred & Seventeen  and Paise 
Twenty Four Only

Total in Figures 217218.00 256317.24 INR  Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand 
Three Hundred & Seventeen  and Paise 
Twenty Four Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE
(DOMESTIC TENDERS - RATES ARE TO GIVEN IN RUPEES (INR) ONLY)

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.